Daniel F. Brothers
Principal

675 Gulf Breeze Pkwy

Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

Matthew S. Alt
Athletic Director

(850) 916-4106

Fax: (850) 916-4109

2019 Dolphin Track & Field Schedule

Date

Feb. 16 (Sat)
Mar. 1 (Fri)

Mar. 5 (Tues)
Mar. 9 (Sat)

Mar. 14 (Thurs)
Mar. 16 (Sat)
Mar. 23-24 (Fri-Sat)
Mar. 26 (Tues)
Mar. 29 (Fri)
Apr. 3 (Thurs)
Apr. 5 (Fri)

Apr. 5-6 (Fri/Sat)
Apr. 16 (Tues)
Apr. 27 (Sat)
May 3-4 (Fri-Sat)

Head Coaches:
Assistant Coaches:

Opponent

Tiger Relays

Patriot Invitational

Navarre

Aggie Invitational

Pensacola Catholic

Wildcat Invitational

FSU Relays(Invite Only)
Navarre

Andrews Invitational
Washington

Santa Rosa County Championship
Meet of Champions(Invite Only)
3A District 1 Championship

3A Region 1 Championship
FHSAA State Championship

Tyler Alt and Jordan Segers
Danielle Djikanovic and Drew French

Site

Washington
Pace
Navarre
Washington
Home
Washington
FSU

Home
Home
Home
Navarre
Mobile (AL)
Washington
Washington

Time

8:30AM
9:00 AM
4:00PM
9:00 AM
4:00PM
9:00 AM
TBD
4:00PM
9:00 AM
4:00PM
TBD
TBD
8:30 AM
8:00 AM

University North Florida 8:00 AM est
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2019 Dolphin Tennis Schedule

Date Opponent Site Level Start
Feb. 11 (Mon) Escambia* HOME Varsity 4:00 PM
Feb. 13 (Wed) Fort Walton AWAY Varsity 2:30 PM
Feb. 15 (Fri) Niceville AWAY IV 3:30 PM
Feb. 19 (Tues) Milton High* AWAY IV 3:30 PM
Feb. 20 (Wed) Pensacola Catholic HOME Varsity 3:30 PM
Feb. 22&23 McGill-Toolen (Girls only)  AWAY JV&Varsity TBA
Feb. 25 (Mon) Navarre AWAY Varsity 3:30 PM
Feb. 27 (Wed) Washington* HOME Varsity 4:00 PM
Mar. 1 (Fri) Pine Forest* AWAY Varsity 3:30 PM
Mar. 2 (Sat) Navarre JV Tournament AWAY IV TBD
Mar. S (Tues) Milton* HOME Varsity 4:00 PM
Mar. 7 (Thurs) Tate* HOME JV&Varsity 4:00 PM
Mar. 11 (Mon) South Pontotoc High(MS)HOME JV 4:00 PM
Mar. 13 (Wed) Pace* HOME Varsity 4:00 PM
Mar. 14 (Thurs) Pensacola AWAY Varsity 4:00 PM
Mar. 27 (Wed) Niceville High HOME Varsity 4:00 PM
Mar. 29&24 McGill-Toolen (Boys only)  AWAY JIV&Varsity TBA
Apr. 1 (Mon) Pace™ AWAY Varsity 3:30 PM
Apr. 2 (Tues) Navarre* HOME Varsity 4:00 PM
Apr. 4 (Thurs) Washington* AWAY Varsity 3:30PM
Apr. 9 (Tues) Tate* AWAY Varisty 3:30 PM
Apr. 11 (Thurs) Escambia AWAY IV 3:30PM
Apr. 15&16 FHSAA 3A Gulf Breeze Varsity 8:30 AM
(Mon/Tues) District 1 Championship Shoreline Park
Apr. 23 (Tues) FHSAA 3A Regionl TBA Varsity TBA
Semi-Finals Championships
Apr. 25 (Thurs) FHSAA 3A Region 1 TBA Varsity TBA
Finals Championships
Apr. 29-May 1| FHSAA State 3A Sanlando Park Varsity 8:00AM
(Mon-Fri)  Championships Orlando, FL

Coaches: Mitzi Schafer

Bold= Home Matches *= District Opponent
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2019 Dolphins Boys Weightlifting Schedule

Date Opponent Site Weigh-Ins  Start
Jan. 30 (Wed) Escambia HOME 4:00PM
Feb. 6 (Wed) Pensacola Catholic HOME 4:00PM
Feb. 11 (Mon) Pace HOME 4:00PM
Feb. 27 (Wed) Milton (Dual) Milton HS 4:00PM
Mar. 14 (Th) 2A District 1 MiltonHS  8:00AM 12:00PM
Mar. 29(Fri) 2A Region 1 Navarre HS 8:00AM 12:00PM
Apr. 13 (Fri) FHSAA 2A State Championship Arnold HS 7:00AM 10:00AM

Head Coach: Bobby Clayton
Assistant Coach: Justin St. Romain



